Budget 2021
Medlemsavgifter
Nationella bidrag
Lokala bidrag
Samarb utb.
Annonser

Intakter biljetter mm
Ovriga intakter

Konferenskostn.

Tryck

Arvoden OM

Arv, talare, kurser mm
Marknadsféring

Pren och biljetthantering
For ev

Catering

Volontarer

Resor och logi personal
Distribution OM
Personalkostnader

OH

Styrelse/stamma
Ovrigt

res:

1250000
2494000
1750000
1050000

240000
1600000

160000

8544000

1413502
210000
230000
342000
375000
210000

20000
30000
40000
45000
70000
3755000
1660000
10000
125000

8535502

8498



